HISTORY OF FOUNDATION GRANTS

2020 - 2021

Community Service Grants - Level |
Hammond Kiwanis Club: Pete the Cat Books
Dawn Busters Kiwanis Club: Rocky Reading Program
Picayune: Special Olympics

Starkville Kiwanis Club: Bring Back the Music, project in memory of

Bascom Allen
Community Service Grants - Level Il

New Iberia Kiwanis Club: Gift Cards for Disaster Grant

eLaMissTenn Kiwanis Club: Christmas in Cameron

Lake Charles Kiwanis Club: Portable Radios for School
New Club Grants

Broussard Kiwanis Club:

Ascension Kiwanis Club:

Twin Cities (The) Kiwanis Club:

Greenfield Kiwanis Club: Hygiene Kits

Ascension Kiwanis Club: School Sports Equipment

Scott Kiwanis Club: School Supply Scavenger Hunt

Gautier/Ocean Springs Kiwanis Club: Star Student Recognition
Disaster Grants

Southwest Contraband Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals

New lberia Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals & Essential Items Bags

Baton Rouge Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals
eLaMissTenn Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals & Backpacks
Cortana Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals & Supplies
Cortana Kiwanis Club: Cooked food, Lafourche Parish (Ida)
East St. Mary Kiwanis Club: Cleaning Supplies, Toiletries, etc.
Third District: Essential Supplies, Lafourche Parish (Ida)
Dawn Busters: Cooked food, Lafourche Parish (Ida)

Special Grants

Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants

2019 - 2020

AED Grants
Community Service Grants - Level |
Tupelo: Autism Play Center
Alexandria: Walking Trail
Northeast Shelby County: Zack Pack Backpack
Community Service Grants - Level Il
Ponchartrain: Camp Hope Computer Lab
Abbeville: Educator's Award Banquet
New Orleans: Masks for Angels' Place Families
Vicksburg: Virtual Learning Cables
New Club Grants
Twin Cities: Hygiene Kits
Greenfield Kiwanis Club
AED Grants

$85,634.00

$17,400.00
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,400

$5,234.00
$2,000
$2,000
$1,234
$5,000.00
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$9,000.00
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

$49,000.00

$55,350.00
$2,750.00

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$600
$1,000



Northshore Mandeville Kiwanis Club: Camp Istrouma
East St. Mary Kiwanis Club: Central Catholic High School
Starkville Kiwanis Club: Armstrong Jr. High School
Cortana Kiwanis Club: Holy Family School
Special Grants
Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants

2018 - 2019

AED Grants
Community Service Grants - Level |
Amory: Back Pack Program
Gulfport: Bayou View Ballpark
Picayune: Special Olympics
Community Service Grants - Level Il
Big Easy: Uniforms with a Purpose
Cortana: AED for Camp Istrouma
Houma: AED for City Hall
Lucedale: 3rd Grade Flashcards
Pontchartrain: AED for N.O. People Program
Southwest Contraband: Peaceful Play
New Club Grants
Poplarville: School Uniforms
Special Grants
Lawman of the Year: League of Angels
Layperson of the Year: Royal Family Kids
Teacher of the Year: La.: BackPack Buddies
Firefighter of the Year: Alzheimer's Association
Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants

$500
$750
$750
$750

$24,500

$50,992.11
$4,500.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,690.78

$801.33

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$23,500.00



2017 - 2018

AED Grants

Community Service Grants - Level |
Amory: Back Pack Project
Dawn Busters: Sponsor a Music Garden at Magnolia School
DeRidder: Food Booth Rebuild

Community Service Grants - Level Il
Greater Covington: Wellness Fair
McKenzie: Soccer Field Benches
Pascagoula: Back Back Project
Lucedale: Flashcards

Special Grants

Lawman of the Year: B. T. Washington Highschool Mentoring Program

Teacher of the Year: La.: Provdence House
Firefighter of the Year: Memphis Union Mission
Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants

2016 - 2017

AED Grants

Community Service Grants - Level |
Houma Kiwanis: Play it Again Terrebonne
Millington Kiwanis: Kiwanis Playground
Southwest Lafayette Kiwanis: Data Card Digital ID system
Union City Kiwanis: Trudy's Café
Community Service Grants - Level Il
Big Easy Kiwanis: Tornado Relief
Kiwanis District: Key Leader Training
Hammond Kiwanis: Green School Club Recycling Program
Lake Charles Kiwanis: Coats for Kids Spooktacular
Lake Charles North Kiwanis: Children's Swimming Program
Martin Kiwanis: Reading Incentive Program
Pascagoula Kiwanis: Read Around the World
Pontchartrain Kiwanis: Tornado Relief
Special Grants
Lawman of the Year: St. Jude Children's Hospital
Layperson of the Year: The 1880 Society, Southern University
Teacher of the Year: La. : The Will B Foundation
Firefighter of the Year: St. Jude Children's Hospital
Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants

$48,035.00
$4,500.00

$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00

$785.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$22,500.00

$50,909.57
$3,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,051.00
$3,446.57

$750.00
$942.00
$470.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$23,500.00
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