HISTORY OF FOUNDATION GRANTS

2020 - 2021	\$85,634.00
Community Service Grants - Level I	\$17,400.00
Hammond Kiwanis Club: Pete the Cat Books	\$5,000
Dawn Busters Kiwanis Club: Rocky Reading Program	\$5,000
Picayune: Special Olympics	\$5,000
Starkville Kiwanis Club: Bring Back the Music, project in memory of Bascom Allen	\$2,400
Community Service Grants - Level II	\$5,234.00
New Iberia Kiwanis Club: Gift Cards for Disaster Grant	\$2,000
eLaMissTenn Kiwanis Club: Christmas in Cameron	\$2,000
Lake Charles Kiwanis Club: Portable Radios for School	\$1,234
New Club Grants	\$5,000.00
Broussard Kiwanis Club:	\$1,000
Ascension Kiwanis Club:	\$1,000
Twin Cities (The) Kiwanis Club:	
Greenfield Kiwanis Club: Hygiene Kits	
Ascension Kiwanis Club: School Sports Equipment	\$1,000
Scott Kiwanis Club: School Supply Scavenger Hunt	\$1,000
Gautier/Ocean Springs Kiwanis Club: Star Student Recognition	\$1,000
Disaster Grants	\$9,000.00
Southwest Contraband Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals	\$1,500
New Iberia Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals & Essential Items Bags	\$1,500
Baton Rouge Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals	\$1,500
eLaMissTenn Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals & Backpacks	\$1,500
Cortana Kiwanis Club: Prepared Meals & Supplies	\$1,500 \$4,500
Cortana Kiwanis Club: Cooked food, Lafourche Parish (Ida)	\$1,500 \$4,500
East St. Mary Kiwanis Club: Cleaning Supplies, Toiletries, etc.	\$1,500 \$4,500
Third District: Essential Supplies, Lafourche Parish (Ida)	\$1,500 \$1,500
Dawn Busters: Cooked food, Lafourche Parish (Ida)	\$1,500
Special Grants Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants	\$49,000.00
2019 - 2020	\$55,350.00
AED Grants	\$2,750.00
Community Service Grants - Level I	
Tupelo: Autism Play Center	\$5,000
Alexandria: Walking Trail	\$5,000
Northeast Shelby County: Zack Pack Backpack	\$5,000
Community Service Grants - Level II	. ,
Ponchartrain: Camp Hope Computer Lab	\$1,500
Abbeville: Educator's Award Banquet	\$2,000
New Orleans: Masks for Angels' Place Families	\$2,000
Vicksburg: Virtual Learning Cables	\$2,000
New Club Grants	, ,
Twin Cities: Hygiene Kits	\$600
Greenfield Kiwanis Club	\$1,000
AED Grants	. ,

Northshore Mandeville Kiwanis Club: Camp Istrouma East St. Mary Kiwanis Club: Central Catholic High School Starkville Kiwanis Club: Armstrong Jr. High School	\$500 \$750 \$750
Cortana Kiwanis Club: Holy Family School	\$750
Special Grants Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants	¢24 500
Rey Club & Circle & Scholarships and Leadership Grants	\$24,500
2018 - 2019	\$50,992.11
AED Grants	\$4,500.00
Community Service Grants - Level I	φ-1,000.00
Amory: Back Pack Program	\$5,000.00
Gulfport: Bayou View Ballpark	\$5,000.00
Picayune: Special Olympics	\$5,000.00
Community Service Grants - Level II	, ,
Big Easy: Uniforms with a Purpose	\$2,000.00
Cortana: AED for Camp Istrouma	\$500.00
Houma: AED for City Hall	\$500.00
Lucedale: 3rd Grade Flashcards	\$1,000.00
Pontchartrain: AED for N.O. People Program	\$500.00
Southwest Contraband: Peaceful Play	\$1,690.78
New Club Grants	
Poplarville: School Uniforms	\$801.33
Special Grants	
Lawman of the Year: League of Angels	\$250.00
Layperson of the Year: Royal Family Kids	\$250.00
Teacher of the Year: La.: BackPack Buddies	\$250.00
Firefighter of the Year: Alzheimer's Association	\$250.00
Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants	\$23,500.00

2017 - 2018	\$48,035.00
AED Grants	\$4,500.00
Community Service Grants - Level I	
Amory: Back Pack Project	\$5,000.00
Dawn Busters: Sponsor a Music Garden at Magnolia School	\$2,500.00
DeRidder: Food Booth Rebuild	\$5,000.00
Community Service Grants - Level II	
Greater Covington: Wellness Fair	\$785.00
McKenzie: Soccer Field Benches	\$5,000.00
Pascagoula: Back Back Project	\$1,000.00
Lucedale: Flashcards	\$1,000.00
Special Grants	
Lawman of the Year: B. T. Washington Highschool Mentoring Program	\$250.00
Teacher of the Year: La.: Provdence House	\$250.00
Firefighter of the Year: Memphis Union Mission	\$250.00
Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants	\$22,500.00
2016 - 2017	\$50,909.57
AED Grants	\$3,000.00
Community Service Grants - Level I	
Houma Kiwanis: Play it Again Terrebonne	\$5,000.00
Millington Kiwanis: Kiwanis Playground	\$5,000.00
Southwest Lafayette Kiwanis: Data Card Digital ID system	\$3,051.00
Union City Kiwanis: Trudy's Café	\$3,446.57
Community Service Grants - Level II	. ,
Big Easy Kiwanis: Tornado Relief	\$750.00
Kiwanis District: Key Leader Training	\$942.00
Hammond Kiwanis: Green School Club Recycling Program	\$470.00
Lake Charles Kiwanis: Coats for Kids Spooktacular	\$1,000.00
Lake Charles North Kiwanis: Children's Swimming Program	\$1,000.00
Martin Kiwanis: Reading Incentive Program	\$1,000.00
Pascagoula Kiwanis: Read Around the World	\$1,000.00
Pontchartrain Kiwanis: Tornado Relief	\$750.00
Special Grants	
Lawman of the Year: St. Jude Children's Hospital	\$250.00
Layperson of the Year: The 1880 Society, Southern University	\$250.00
Teacher of the Year: La.: The Will B Foundation	\$250.00
Firefighter of the Year: St. Jude Children's Hospital	\$250.00
Key Club & Circle K Scholarships and Leadership Grants	\$23,500.00

PDF Converter

Only two pages were converted.

Please **Sign Up** to convert the full document.

www.freepdfconvert.com/membership